
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Washington 284  287       571  +3 

T3  2   Long Beach State 291  287       578  +10 
2  3   Oregon 287  297       584  +16 

T3  4   Oregon State  291  294       585  +17 
7  T5   Colorado 296  291       587  +19 

T5  T5   British Columbia 295  292       587  +19 
T5  T5   San Jose State  295  292       587  +19 

T10  8   Pacific 298  290       588  +20 
T8  9   Loyola Marymount  297  292       589  +21 
T8  10   Missouri-Kansas City 297  295       592  +24 

T10  11   Marquette  298  301       599  +31 
T10  12   Utah Valley University 298  309       607  +39 
13  13   Hartford 301  310       611  +43 
14  14   Weber State  305  315       620  +52 
15  15   Gonzaga  311  310       621  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 1   Chris Williams  Washington  71  67       138  -4   
T12 2   Rak Cho *  Oregon  72  68       140  -2   
T3 3   Cheng-Tsung Pan  Washington  70  71       141  -1   
1 T4   Jonathan Woo *  Oregon  68  74       142  E   

T7 T4   Kevin Roy  Long Beach State  71  71       142  E   
T3 T4   Eric Sugimoto  Pacific  70  72       142  E   
T35 T7   Derek Fribbs  Colorado  75  68       143  +1   
T3 T7   Nick Sherwood  Oregon State  70  73       143  +1   
T12 T9   Bryan Bergna  Loyola Marymount  72  72       144  +2   
T12 T9   Kevin Lim  Long Beach State  72  72       144  +2   
T19 T9   Jeremy Demers  British Columbia  73  71       144  +2   
T3 T9   Robbie Ziegler  Oregon  70  74       144  +2   
T19 T13   Philip Chian  Long Beach State  73  72       145  +3   
T7 T13   Andrew Vijarro  Oregon  71  74       145  +3   
T35 T13   Dan Garcia  Pacific  75  70       145  +3   
T12 T13   Michael Motz  Marquette  72  73       145  +3   
2 T13   Charlie Hughes  Washington  69  76       145  +3   

T30 T18   Viktor Mikaelsson  Missouri-Kansas City  74  72       146  +4   
T12 T18   Korbin Kuehn  Missouri-Kansas City  72  74       146  +4   
T35 T18   Justin Estrada  San Jose State  75  71       146  +4   
T35 T18   Jay Myers  San Jose State  75  71       146  +4   
T12 T18   Matt Hovan  San Jose State  72  74       146  +4   
T7 T18   Matt Smith  Hartford  71  75       146  +4   
T19 T18   Casey King  Oregon State  73  73       146  +4   
T35 T25   Xander Schauffele  Long Beach State  75  72       147  +5   
T48 T25   Connor Kozak  British Columbia  76  71       147  +5   
T19 T25   Eugene Wong  Oregon  73  74       147  +5   
T35 T28   Beau Schoolcraft  Colorado  75  73       148  +6   
T48 T28   Boris Stantchev  Loyola Marymount  76  72       148  +6   
T19 T28   Jason Burstyn  Colorado  73  75       148  +6   
T19 T28   Kevin Kring  Colorado  73  75       148  +6   
T35 T28   Alex Moore  Oregon State  75  73       148  +6   
T19 T28   Daniel Miernicki  Oregon  73  75       148  +6   
T19 T28   Matt Rawitzer  Oregon State  73  75       148  +6   
T30 T28   Ryan Prickette  Marquette  74  74       148  +6   
T12 T28   Mason Casper  Utah Valley University  72  76       148  +6   
T48 T37   Tyler Torano  Loyola Marymount  76  73       149  +7   
T19 T37   Daniel Semmler  San Jose State  73  76       149  +7   
T7 T37   Scott Malo  British Columbia  71  78       149  +7   
T48 T37   Trevor Simsby  Washington  76  73       149  +7   
T48 T37   Byron Meth  Pacific  76  73       149  +7   
T35 T42   David Oraee  Colorado  75  75       150  +8   
T30 T42   Cole Chelle  Missouri-Kansas City  74  76       150  +8   
T19 T42   Jake Sarnoff  Loyola Marymount  73  77       150  +8   

T35 T42   Nick Chianello  Oregon State  75  75       150  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T30 T42   Stratton Schulz  Utah Valley University  74  76       150  +8   
T19 T47   James Fahy  Gonzaga  73  78       151  +9   
T35 T47   Patrick Ross  Hartford  75  76       151  +9   
T64 T47   Will Joiner  Marquette  78  73       151  +9   
T30 T47   Cory McElyea  Washington  74  77       151  +9   
T83 T51   Ty Chambers *  Washington  84  68       152  +10   
T61 T51   Will Robson  Missouri-Kansas City  77  75       152  +10   
T48 T51   Travis Johnsen  Gonzaga  76  76       152  +10   
T61 T51   Matt Fliss  Long Beach State  77  75       152  +10   
T35 T51   Scott Secord  British Columbia  75  77       152  +10   
T35 T51   Jeff Jones  Weber State  75  77       152  +10   
T66 T57   Nathan Hughes  Missouri-Kansas City  79  74       153  +11   
T35 T57   Sean Ko  Hartford  75  78       153  +11   
T66 T59   Eduardo Chavez  Loyola Marymount  79  75       154  +12   
T72 T59   Corey Konieczki *  Marquette  80  74       154  +12   
T66 T59   Drew Bender  Pacific  79  75       154  +12   
T66 T59   Ben Itterman  Oregon  79  75       154  +12   
T61 T59   Alex Edfort  Pacific  77  77       154  +12   
T48 T59   Brayden Eriksen  Utah Valley University  76  78       154  +12   
T77 T65   Jack Pennington *  Oregon  81  75       156  +14   
T81 T65   Jack Wesche  British Columbia  83  73       156  +14   
T48 T65   Jordan Herzog  Weber State  76  80       156  +14   
T48 T68   Alex Sutton  Weber State  76  81       157  +15   
T48 T68   Matt Haase  Marquette  76  81       157  +15   
T64 T70   Michael Johnson  Weber State  78  80       158  +16   
T66 T70   Michael Dart  Utah Valley University  79  79       158  +16   
T48 T70   Adam Chester  Marquette  76  82       158  +16   
T79 T73   Oliver Grabb  Gonzaga  82  77       159  +17   
T77 T73   Ty Travis  Weber State  81  78       159  +17   
T66 T73   Jack Paton *  Oregon  79  80       159  +17   
T48 76   Tyler Parker *  Oregon  76  84       160  +18   
T72 T77   C.J. Swift *  Marquette  80  81       161  +19   
85 T77   Tye Gabriel *  Oregon  87  74       161  +19   

T72 T77   Wally Gonzalez  Hartford  80  81       161  +19   
T81 T80   Brendan Connolly  Gonzaga  83  79       162  +20   
T79 T80   Matt Wahlen *  Weber State  82  80       162  +20   
T72 T80   Erik Krzyzanowski  Gonzaga  80  82       162  +20   
T72 T80   Dan Yustin  Hartford  80  82       162  +20   
T48 T80   Clark Fredrickson  Utah Valley University  76  86       162  +20   
T83 85   Christopher Lang  San Jose State  84  79       163  +21   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Washington 284 287 571

1 Chris Williams (1) 71 67 138

3 Cheng-Tsung Pan (2) 70 71 141

T13 Charlie Hughes (4) 69 76 145

T37 Trevor Simsby (3) 76 73 149

T47 Cory McElyea (5) 74 77 151

2 Long Beach State 291 287 578

T4 Kevin Roy (3) 71 71 142

T9 Kevin Lim (2) 72 72 144

T13 Philip Chian (4) 73 72 145

T25 Xander Schauffele (1) 75 72 147

T51 Matt Fliss (5) 77 75 152

3 Oregon 287 297 584

T9 Robbie Ziegler (4) 70 74 144

T13 Andrew Vijarro (3) 71 74 145

T25 Eugene Wong (1) 73 74 147

T28 Daniel Miernicki (2) 73 75 148

T59 Ben Itterman (5) 79 75 154

4 Oregon State 291 294 585

T7 Nick Sherwood (2) 70 73 143

T18 Casey King (4) 73 73 146

T28 Alex Moore (1) 75 73 148

T28 Matt Rawitzer (5) 73 75 148

T42 Nick Chianello (3) 75 75 150

T5 Colorado 296 291 587

T7 Derek Fribbs (2) 75 68 143

T28 Kevin Kring (1) 73 75 148

T28 Jason Burstyn (4) 73 75 148

T28 Beau Schoolcraft (5) 75 73 148

T42 David Oraee (3) 75 75 150

T5 British Columbia 295 292 587

T9 Jeremy Demers (2) 73 71 144

T25 Connor Kozak (1) 76 71 147

T37 Scott Malo (3) 71 78 149

T51 Scott Secord (4) 75 77 152

T65 Jack Wesche (5) 83 73 156

T5 San Jose State 295 292 587

T18 Jay Myers (1) 75 71 146

T18 Matt Hovan (2) 72 74 146

T18 Justin Estrada (3) 75 71 146

T37 Daniel Semmler (4) 73 76 149

85 Christopher Lang (5) 84 79 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Pacific 298 290 588

T4 Eric Sugimoto (3) 70 72 142

T13 Dan Garcia (4) 75 70 145

T37 Byron Meth (2) 76 73 149

T59 Alex Edfort (1) 77 77 154

T59 Drew Bender (5) 79 75 154

9 Loyola Marymount 297 292 589

T9 Bryan Bergna (2) 72 72 144

T28 Boris Stantchev (5) 76 72 148

T37 Tyler Torano (1) 76 73 149

T42 Jake Sarnoff (3) 73 77 150

T59 Eduardo Chavez (4) 79 75 154

10 Missouri-Kansas City 297 295 592

T18 Korbin Kuehn (2) 72 74 146

T18 Viktor Mikaelsson (3) 74 72 146

T42 Cole Chelle (4) 74 76 150

T51 Will Robson (1) 77 75 152

T57 Nathan Hughes (5) 79 74 153

11 Marquette 298 301 599

T13 Michael Motz (1) 72 73 145

T28 Ryan Prickette (2) 74 74 148

T47 Will Joiner (5) 78 73 151

T68 Matt Haase (3) 76 81 157

T70 Adam Chester (4) 76 82 158

12 Utah Valley University 298 309 607

T28 Mason Casper (1) 72 76 148

T42 Stratton Schulz (2) 74 76 150

T59 Brayden Eriksen (4) 76 78 154

T70 Michael Dart (5) 79 79 158

T80 Clark Fredrickson (3) 76 86 162

13 Hartford 301 310 611

T18 Matt Smith (1) 71 75 146

T47 Patrick Ross (2) 75 76 151

T57 Sean Ko (3) 75 78 153

T77 Wally Gonzalez (4) 80 81 161

T80 Dan Yustin (5) 80 82 162

14 Weber State 305 315 620

T51 Jeff Jones (3) 75 77 152

T65 Jordan Herzog (1) 76 80 156

T68 Alex Sutton (4) 76 81 157

T70 Michael Johnson (5) 78 80 158

T73 Ty Travis (2) 81 78 159

15 Gonzaga 311 310 621

T47 James Fahy (5) 73 78 151

T51 Travis Johnsen (1) 76 76 152

T73 Oliver Grabb (3) 82 77 159

T80 Brendan Connolly (2) 83 79 162

T80 Erik Krzyzanowski (4) 80 82 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Rak Cho (Oregon) 72 68 140

T4 Jonathan Woo (Oregon) 68 74 142

T51 Ty Chambers (Washington) 84 68 152

T59 Corey Konieczki (Marquette ) 80 74 154

T65 Jack Pennington (Oregon) 81 75 156

T73 Jack Paton (Oregon) 79 80 159

76 Tyler Parker (Oregon) 76 84 160

T77 C.J. Swift (Marquette ) 80 81 161

T77 Tye Gabriel (Oregon) 87 74 161

T80 Matt Wahlen (Weber State ) 82 80 162
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